
 

P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
://

es
aj

.tj
ce

.ju
s.

br
/p

as
ta

di
gi

ta
l/p

g/
ab

rir
C

on
fe

re
nc

ia
D

oc
um

en
to

.d
o,

 in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

86
44

96
-7

2.
20

14
.8

.0
6.

00
01

 e
 c

ód
ig

o 
12

F
09

D
B

.
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 é

 c
óp

ia
 d

o 
or

ig
in

al
, a

ss
in

ad
o 

di
gi

ta
lm

en
te

 p
or

 F
A

B
IO

 L
IM

A
 S

O
M

B
R

A
 e

 T
rib

un
al

 d
e 

Ju
st

ic
a 

do
 E

st
ad

o 
do

 C
ea

ra
, p

ro
to

co
la

do
 e

m
 0

3/
06

/2
01

4 
às

 1
4:

52
 , 

so
b 

o 
nú

m
er

o 
08

64
49

67
22

01
48

06
00

01
.

fls. 17



 

P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
://

es
aj

.tj
ce

.ju
s.

br
/p

as
ta

di
gi

ta
l/p

g/
ab

rir
C

on
fe

re
nc

ia
D

oc
um

en
to

.d
o,

 in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

86
44

96
-7

2.
20

14
.8

.0
6.

00
01

 e
 c

ód
ig

o 
12

F
09

D
B

.
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 é

 c
óp

ia
 d

o 
or

ig
in

al
, a

ss
in

ad
o 

di
gi

ta
lm

en
te

 p
or

 F
A

B
IO

 L
IM

A
 S

O
M

B
R

A
 e

 T
rib

un
al

 d
e 

Ju
st

ic
a 

do
 E

st
ad

o 
do

 C
ea

ra
, p

ro
to

co
la

do
 e

m
 0

3/
06

/2
01

4 
às

 1
4:

52
 , 

so
b 

o 
nú

m
er

o 
08

64
49

67
22

01
48

06
00

01
.

fls. 18



 

P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
://

es
aj

.tj
ce

.ju
s.

br
/p

as
ta

di
gi

ta
l/p

g/
ab

rir
C

on
fe

re
nc

ia
D

oc
um

en
to

.d
o,

 in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

86
44

96
-7

2.
20

14
.8

.0
6.

00
01

 e
 c

ód
ig

o 
12

F
09

D
C

.
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 é

 c
óp

ia
 d

o 
or

ig
in

al
, a

ss
in

ad
o 

di
gi

ta
lm

en
te

 p
or

 F
A

B
IO

 L
IM

A
 S

O
M

B
R

A
 e

 T
rib

un
al

 d
e 

Ju
st

ic
a 

do
 E

st
ad

o 
do

 C
ea

ra
, p

ro
to

co
la

do
 e

m
 0

3/
06

/2
01

4 
às

 1
4:

52
 , 

so
b 

o 
nú

m
er

o 
08

64
49

67
22

01
48

06
00

01
.

fls. 19



P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
://

es
aj

.tj
ce

.ju
s.

br
/p

as
ta

di
gi

ta
l/p

g/
ab

rir
C

on
fe

re
nc

ia
D

oc
um

en
to

.d
o,

 in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

86
44

96
-7

2.
20

14
.8

.0
6.

00
01

 e
 c

ód
ig

o 
12

F
09

D
D

.
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 é

 c
óp

ia
 d

o 
or

ig
in

al
, a

ss
in

ad
o 

di
gi

ta
lm

en
te

 p
or

 F
A

B
IO

 L
IM

A
 S

O
M

B
R

A
 e

 T
rib

un
al

 d
e 

Ju
st

ic
a 

do
 E

st
ad

o 
do

 C
ea

ra
, p

ro
to

co
la

do
 e

m
 0

3/
06

/2
01

4 
às

 1
4:

52
 , 

so
b 

o 
nú

m
er

o 
08

64
49

67
22

01
48

06
00

01
.

fls. 20



P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
://

es
aj

.tj
ce

.ju
s.

br
/p

as
ta

di
gi

ta
l/p

g/
ab

rir
C

on
fe

re
nc

ia
D

oc
um

en
to

.d
o,

 in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

86
44

96
-7

2.
20

14
.8

.0
6.

00
01

 e
 c

ód
ig

o 
12

F
09

D
D

.
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 é

 c
óp

ia
 d

o 
or

ig
in

al
, a

ss
in

ad
o 

di
gi

ta
lm

en
te

 p
or

 F
A

B
IO

 L
IM

A
 S

O
M

B
R

A
 e

 T
rib

un
al

 d
e 

Ju
st

ic
a 

do
 E

st
ad

o 
do

 C
ea

ra
, p

ro
to

co
la

do
 e

m
 0

3/
06

/2
01

4 
às

 1
4:

52
 , 

so
b 

o 
nú

m
er

o 
08

64
49

67
22

01
48

06
00

01
.

fls. 21



P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
://

es
aj

.tj
ce

.ju
s.

br
/p

as
ta

di
gi

ta
l/p

g/
ab

rir
C

on
fe

re
nc

ia
D

oc
um

en
to

.d
o,

 in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

86
44

96
-7

2.
20

14
.8

.0
6.

00
01

 e
 c

ód
ig

o 
12

F
09

D
D

.
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 é

 c
óp

ia
 d

o 
or

ig
in

al
, a

ss
in

ad
o 

di
gi

ta
lm

en
te

 p
or

 F
A

B
IO

 L
IM

A
 S

O
M

B
R

A
 e

 T
rib

un
al

 d
e 

Ju
st

ic
a 

do
 E

st
ad

o 
do

 C
ea

ra
, p

ro
to

co
la

do
 e

m
 0

3/
06

/2
01

4 
às

 1
4:

52
 , 

so
b 

o 
nú

m
er

o 
08

64
49

67
22

01
48

06
00

01
.

fls. 22



P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
://

es
aj

.tj
ce

.ju
s.

br
/p

as
ta

di
gi

ta
l/p

g/
ab

rir
C

on
fe

re
nc

ia
D

oc
um

en
to

.d
o,

 in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

86
44

96
-7

2.
20

14
.8

.0
6.

00
01

 e
 c

ód
ig

o 
12

F
09

D
D

.
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 é

 c
óp

ia
 d

o 
or

ig
in

al
, a

ss
in

ad
o 

di
gi

ta
lm

en
te

 p
or

 F
A

B
IO

 L
IM

A
 S

O
M

B
R

A
 e

 T
rib

un
al

 d
e 

Ju
st

ic
a 

do
 E

st
ad

o 
do

 C
ea

ra
, p

ro
to

co
la

do
 e

m
 0

3/
06

/2
01

4 
às

 1
4:

52
 , 

so
b 

o 
nú

m
er

o 
08

64
49

67
22

01
48

06
00

01
.

fls. 23



\ 

P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
://

es
aj

.tj
ce

.ju
s.

br
/p

as
ta

di
gi

ta
l/p

g/
ab

rir
C

on
fe

re
nc

ia
D

oc
um

en
to

.d
o,

 in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

86
44

96
-7

2.
20

14
.8

.0
6.

00
01

 e
 c

ód
ig

o 
12

F
09

D
D

.
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 é

 c
óp

ia
 d

o 
or

ig
in

al
, a

ss
in

ad
o 

di
gi

ta
lm

en
te

 p
or

 F
A

B
IO

 L
IM

A
 S

O
M

B
R

A
 e

 T
rib

un
al

 d
e 

Ju
st

ic
a 

do
 E

st
ad

o 
do

 C
ea

ra
, p

ro
to

co
la

do
 e

m
 0

3/
06

/2
01

4 
às

 1
4:

52
 , 

so
b 

o 
nú

m
er

o 
08

64
49

67
22

01
48

06
00

01
.

fls. 24



P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
://

es
aj

.tj
ce

.ju
s.

br
/p

as
ta

di
gi

ta
l/p

g/
ab

rir
C

on
fe

re
nc

ia
D

oc
um

en
to

.d
o,

 in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

86
44

96
-7

2.
20

14
.8

.0
6.

00
01

 e
 c

ód
ig

o 
12

F
09

E
0.

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 F

A
B

IO
 L

IM
A

 S
O

M
B

R
A

 e
 T

rib
un

al
 d

e 
Ju

st
ic

a 
do

 E
st

ad
o 

do
 C

ea
ra

, p
ro

to
co

la
do

 e
m

 0
3/

06
/2

01
4 

às
 1

4:
52

 , 
so

b 
o 

nú
m

er
o 

08
64

49
67

22
01

48
06

00
01

.

fls. 25



P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
://

es
aj

.tj
ce

.ju
s.

br
/p

as
ta

di
gi

ta
l/p

g/
ab

rir
C

on
fe

re
nc

ia
D

oc
um

en
to

.d
o,

 in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

86
44

96
-7

2.
20

14
.8

.0
6.

00
01

 e
 c

ód
ig

o 
12

F
09

E
0.

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 F

A
B

IO
 L

IM
A

 S
O

M
B

R
A

 e
 T

rib
un

al
 d

e 
Ju

st
ic

a 
do

 E
st

ad
o 

do
 C

ea
ra

, p
ro

to
co

la
do

 e
m

 0
3/

06
/2

01
4 

às
 1

4:
52

 , 
so

b 
o 

nú
m

er
o 

08
64

49
67

22
01

48
06

00
01

.

fls. 26



P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
://

es
aj

.tj
ce

.ju
s.

br
/p

as
ta

di
gi

ta
l/p

g/
ab

rir
C

on
fe

re
nc

ia
D

oc
um

en
to

.d
o,

 in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

86
44

96
-7

2.
20

14
.8

.0
6.

00
01

 e
 c

ód
ig

o 
12

F
09

E
0.

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 F

A
B

IO
 L

IM
A

 S
O

M
B

R
A

 e
 T

rib
un

al
 d

e 
Ju

st
ic

a 
do

 E
st

ad
o 

do
 C

ea
ra

, p
ro

to
co

la
do

 e
m

 0
3/

06
/2

01
4 

às
 1

4:
52

 , 
so

b 
o 

nú
m

er
o 

08
64

49
67

22
01

48
06

00
01

.

fls. 27



 

P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
://

es
aj

.tj
ce

.ju
s.

br
/p

as
ta

di
gi

ta
l/p

g/
ab

rir
C

on
fe

re
nc

ia
D

oc
um

en
to

.d
o,

 in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

86
44

96
-7

2.
20

14
.8

.0
6.

00
01

 e
 c

ód
ig

o 
12

F
09

E
0.

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 F

A
B

IO
 L

IM
A

 S
O

M
B

R
A

 e
 T

rib
un

al
 d

e 
Ju

st
ic

a 
do

 E
st

ad
o 

do
 C

ea
ra

, p
ro

to
co

la
do

 e
m

 0
3/

06
/2

01
4 

às
 1

4:
52

 , 
so

b 
o 

nú
m

er
o 

08
64

49
67

22
01

48
06

00
01

.

fls. 28


